Seduta di Laurea di mercoledi 17 luglio 2019
Aula Magna A. Alto

ore 9.00
Presidente Prof. G. Mantriota

Matricola Laureando Relatore/ Correlatori

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA - Sede di FOGGIA

517761 TAMBURRINO Claudio Prof. R. lavagnilio

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

568016 ACAMANTE Nicola Prof. L. Tricarico / V.D. Lorusso - M.E. Palmieri
567997 ALBANESE Michele Prof. M. Carpentieri
568287 AMENDUNI Matteo Mario Prof. G. Mantriota
568775 BALDUCCI Flavio Giuseppe Prof. P. De Palma / R. Amirante - C. Amorese
568207 BIANCOLILLO Francesco Prof. R. lavagnilio
568545 BINETTI Francesco Prof. G. Mantriota / L. Soria
568164 BISCEGLIE Giorgio Prof. G. Mantriota
568805 BROGNO Francesco Prof. R. lavagnilio / U. Galietti
568371 BUCCI Gianvito Prof. B. Trentadue
568572 CAPONIO Carmine Prof. B. Trentadue
565489 CARIELLO Marco Prof. R. lavagnilio
567990 CARNICELLA Marco Prof. M Carpentieri
ore 10.30
565675 CASINO Alessandro Prof. R. lavagnilio
568627 CAVALLO Arianna Prof. G. Mantriota / L. Soria
563895 COLELLA Annarita Prof. L. Lamberti
565481 D'ANGELO Marco Prof. R. lavagnilio / L. Soria
566200 DEROSA Carlo Prof. S.L. Campanelli
566440 DI COSOLA Giuseppe Prof. S.L. Campanelli

568234 DI MEO Nicola Prof. B. Trentadue



568192

565527

568315

568318

568520

565918

568801

566104

566319

568133

565598

568121

568673

568158

560235

565968

563353

565901

DIAFERIA Erika

DIAFERIA Gilda

DIFILIPPO Giuseppe

DIGREGORIO Saverio

GIGANTE Alessia

D'ORONZO Alessia

FANIZZA Bartolomeo

FASINELLA Maria Chiara

FORZIATI Giancarlo

GADALETA Graziano Luca

GIORDANO Roberto

GIRARDI Delia

LARENZA Nicola

LAVACCA Simona

LISO Angelo Domenico

ZENDOLI Paola

ZITO Giuseppe Domenico

MASCIOPINTO Giuseppe

Prof

Prof.

Prof.

Prof

Prof.

. G. Mantriota / L. Soria

M. Carpentieri

B. Trentadue

. L.M. Galantucci / M.G. Guerra

L.M. Galantucci

ore12.00

Prof

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

. B. Trentadue / L. Lamberti

P. De Palma / S. Cherubini - E Cassone

G. Vacca / L. Fabbiano - G. Dinardo

G. Pascazio / G. Caramia

L. Tricarico / M. Dassisti - M.M. Foglia

L. Lamberti

S.L. Campanelli / V. Bellantone - R. Surace

L. Lamberti

A. Gentile / L. Soria

A. Gentile / L. Soria

L. Fabbiano / M. Pompetti

L. Fabbiano / G. Vacca - G. Molfetta

L. Fabbiano / P.F. Magnifico - G. Vacca

Aula Magna E. Orabona

ore 14.30

Presidente

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

Matricola

568669

565693

568030

563396

Laureando

LONGO Carlo

LORUSSO Lorenzo

MANSI Angela

MARZULLI Domenico

Prof

Prof

Prof

Prof

Prof. G. Mantriota

Relatore/ Corrélatori
. L. Lamberti
. L. Lamberti
. V. Puliafito / M. Carpentieri

. A. Gentile / L. Soria - L. Afferrante



565694 MASTRODONATO Caterina Prof. S. Digiesi

568899 MODUGNO Giovanni Prof. L. Lamberti

568579 MUCIACCIA Raffaele Prof. S.L. Campanelli / V. Basile

568203 PACIOLLA Giuseppe Prof. L. Lamberti

565981 PARADISO Alessia Prof. G. Mantriota / L. Soria

569236 PARISI Andrea Prof. A. Gentile / L. Soria

568007 PATRUNO Claudio Prof. L. Lamberti

568010 PAVONE Angelo Antonio Prof. L. Lamberti

ore 16.00

563549 MILANO Leonardo Prof. M. Torresi
568300 MISCEO Andrea Prof. M.D. De Tullio / G. Pascazio - G. Caramia
566116 SANNICANDRO Andrea Prof. L. Lamberti

566062 SANNICANDRO Francesco Prof. L. Lamberti

568339 SIMONE Claudio Prof. L. Lamberti / M. De Lucia

568056 STELLA Stefano Prof. S.L. Campanelli / V. Bellantone - R. Surace

569026 TARANTINO Nicola Prof. L. Lamberti

560100 TATONE Fabio Prof. G. Mantriota / M. Morgante

553218 TRALLI Simone Gabriele Prof. L. Lamberti

568262 UVA Gabriele Prof. L. Lamberti / M. De Lucia

566123 VERO Giuseppe Prof. L. Lamberti

564484 VIOLA Pierluigi Prof. L. Lamberti / M. Dassisti

563931 VITALE Angelo Prof. L. Lamberti

Seduta di Laurea di mercoledi 17 Luglio 2019
Aula Magna A. Alto

Presidente Prof.ssa Nunzia Carbonara
Laurea in Ingegneria GESTIONALE
Ore 15.00

Matricola Laureando Relatore / Correlatori

568784 ANTONINO Andrea Prof. M. Dassisti



568340 BIANCHI Alessandro Prof. M. Dassisti

565794 CAMPANALE Marco Prof. T. Politi
560323 CARAPELLESE Michele Prof. L.A.C. De Filippis
568151 CARIGLIA Nicolas Prof. R. lavagnilio / M. Dassisti
568502 CRAFA Claudia Prof. M. Dassisti / L. Ruggiero
568338 DAMIANI Giorgio Prof. T. Politi
569212 DE PALMA Vittorio Prof. M. Dassisti
565880 DE ROBERTIS Giuseppantonio Prof. M. Dassisti
545829 DELLO RUSSO Eleonora Prof. G. Casalino
542472 DEVENUTO Miriam Prof. R. lavagnilio
570359 DEVITO Fabrizia Prof. M. Dassisti / L. Lamberti
Ore 16.30
Matricola Laureando Relatore / Correlatori
566218 DILEO Giuseppe Prof. T. Politi
565586 FANIGLIULO Danilo Prof. M. Dassisti
568135 GIANNOCCARO Davide Prof. N. Carbonara
566560 LAPARDHAJA Mark Prof. M. Dassisti
564002 LARICCHIA Alessandro Prof. G. Casalino
568709 LOFANO Piervito Prof. M. Dassisti
568969 PASCALICCHIO Daniele Prof. M. Dassisti
565563 LOFORESE Vita Valentina Prof. M. Dassisti
568222 MARENA Marco Prof. M. Dassisti / S.L. Campanelli - M. Mazzarisi
565949 MARRA Francesca Prof. M. Dassisti / S.L. Campanelli - M. Mazzarisi
568172 MARTINO Angela Prof. T. Politi / V. Reno
563435 MASTROROSA Francesco Prof. M. Dassisti
568908 MAZZEO Angelica Prof. M. Dassisti
568105 MIGNONI Nicola Prof. M. Dassisti / B. Scozzi

558585 NEMORE Damiano Junior Prof. L.A.C. De Filippis



Matricola

541405

568459

565851

568621

566141

563512

568483

565624

568214

567210

573260

565721

568321

Laureando

PERRONE Stefania

PINTO Martina

PIRACCI Francesca

REDDAVIDE Simona

RIZZO Marco

SAPONIERI Vito

SCARPA Vito

SCATTAGNA Alessandro

SETTE Vincenza

SIMONE Bartolo

SOMMA Antonio

TANCREDI Tiziano

TARANTO Erica Cristina

Ore 18.00

Relatore / Correlatori

Prof. R. Amirante
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Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

. Amirante / E. Distaso - |. Popolizio

. Politi

. Amirante / E. Distaso

. Dassisti

. Dassisti

. Dassisti

. Dassisti

. Dassisti

. lavagnilio

. lavagnilio

. Casalino

. Dassisti



